Shareholding Pattern
GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.

Security Code :507960 Quarter Ending :March 2013
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2013 Date End : 31 Mar 2013
No. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of partly

paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Partly paid-up shares shares

Total 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
No. of outstanding  As a % of total no. of outstanding  As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Outstanding convertible securities  securities convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of warrant As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Wairants warrants assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the

company assuming full

conversion of warrants and

convertible 3787515



securities

Total Total No. of_Shares Total Shareholding Shares pledged
No. of held in or
Category of Shareholder No. of o as a % of Total No. .
Shareholders Dematerialized otherwise
Shares of Shares
Form encumbered
Number As a
As a %of As a%of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 53.70 0 0.00
Sub Total 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 53.70 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 2 2033963 2033963 53.70 53.70 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 2 590328 590328 15.59 15.59 0 0.00
Sub Total 4 590528 590328 15.59 15.59 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate 79 150562 146762 3.98 3.98 0 0.00



Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

5531

N

409

373

36

6021

6025

6027

6027

809807

34232

168423

162324

6099

1163024

1753552

3787515

3787515

441941

34232

63023

56924

6099

685958

1276286

3310249

3310249

21.38

0.90

445

4.29

0.16

30.71

46.30

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.38

0.90

445

4.29

0.16

30.71

46.30

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



