Shareholding Pattern

	G	UJARAT HOTELS LTD.	
Security Code: 507960 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2013			Quarter Ending :March 2013 Date End: 31 Mar 2013
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Total	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible	0 3787515		0.00

			4 .		
\sim	\sim		•	\sim	
3 C	Lι	JI I	u	es	

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	2	2033963	2033963	53.70	53.70	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	2033963	2033963	53.70	53.70	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	2033963	2033963	53.70	53.70	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	2	590328	590328	15.59	15.59	0	0.00
Sub Total	4	590528	590328	15.59	15.59	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	79	150562	146762	3.98	3.98	0	0.00

Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5531	809807	441941	21.38	21.38	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	2	34232	34232	0.90	0.90	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	409	168423	63023	4.45	4.45	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	373	162324	56924	4.29	4.29	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	36	6099	6099	0.16	0.16	0	0.00
Sub Total	6021	1163024	685958	30.71	30.71	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6025	1753552	1276286	46.30	46.30	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6027	3787515	3310249	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6027	3787515	3310249	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes: